V.		and a second
(5/5/2019)	JOH CC 6 (CT11702 87 60)	A KIZY LKK (V'C)
INS. CASE OWNER:	CC 6 /CT11702 8 60 /	DAC IDAC
	ASSIGNMENT	a 4/s/17.
	Para DOI:	Date/Time:
Surveyor:		Registered in Merimen:
The state of the Port of the P	ETE	naginaria ili minimi
Pre-assign / CCU /	1 m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m	SKMADOMMIUNE
Insured Vehicle No	SGP 88989 Claim No.	- Standing Controller
Name of Insured	TAN LHIN YAMI Policy No.	
H Name of Insured	Part State	¥ 1
Insured Tel No.	HP: Make / Mode	4 1
Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A: W IN WY Place of Acc	ident :
Is driver the owner	( YES / NO ) Nature of Accident:	
If NO. Driver Nam	or / Age : Of GIA REP	ORT: (ES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: (ES / NO
Driver Tel N	G	
LOCAL COLOR DE LA		22.50.5
PAR 1172	SGP 88989 SFJ 68	何月 F
	The state of the s	INSRS:
INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS: WSP:	MOULUM INSRS: WSP:
WSP.	Tel: Tel:	THE Tel:
Liability:	Liability: Liability:	Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS: 0 RMKS:	RMKS:
Date/Time		
1.1.	FT 10496 - 9 940 859 90 - 40	STAGE DATE/PIC
13/13/14		Non-Reporting lit (1st): OSINJH - OCI
	NO DI WIN SONT UNI SET UTITE.	Non-Reporting by (2nd): February - Gete
VIC		Non-Reporting ltr (Final): 18 0 116 - CRE. Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
हार्गात्र	DO OF SILL PROPER, BUILT ON POR OPPRIE	
(alout-	SOME ANT AN TO OL.	After call ltr to OI:
	MAY UNTIEVE TO TRATING POLICE.	Documentation Check List: Hundler Typist
17/11/5	- IN MA - 52-174	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
20105118	- NO OI WILL LABORY IN YEC.	After call ltr to Ol:
DOI TO		Authorisation To Act:
30-05-18		
-	CTI IT GEHAS LEDGED REPORT, IF NAGATIVE WE SHULLD ADV	5E Final Repair Bill:
	CTI TO REJECT TIP CLAIM SINCE BOLA IS NOT APPLICABLE .	Car Rental Invoice:
12/05/19	- DO OI GILL PAYOUT IN YET.	Towing Invoice
	SABLE OU WATE MALEGOLONO"	LTA / GIA :
28/3/19	PLS CALL CTO TO FOOD CUT IF PHINE ALSO ALREADY PLAYED TR	AK Medical Bill:
	PART AND YE STILL DID NOT LODGE REPORT, TO REJECT YP	PIR:
	CLAIM FOR POLICY BREACH	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
	- ALMINA COLI) - CEBBB ORPO	LOD
	of any proper in	Payment Breakdown Form:
1 03-5-19	CHAIN CREASION INVOLVING PEREFAN VIRGIGE, NO BOLA'S NOTAHIL	
	TO OFFER THE 20% UNTERWISE JUST CLOSE THE FILE	Others:  Confirm by: (FSA) TO CEARN CAST VEHICE
The said of part in a section of the said	I A SHOULD SERVICE THE WAY SHOW ASSESSED TO A PARTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	
	WHIELENER TO THE WISHED REJET THEIR CLAIM ASS	
uir Cost:	SS ( days) Reduction: %	Email Call
air Cost:	SS ( days) Reduction: % Date/Time: Confirm with	Email Call
ir Cost: AL SETTLEMENT Liability.	SS ( days) Reduction: %  Date/Time: Confirm with  (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	Email Call
oir Cost: AL SETTLEMENT Liability: r Cost:	SS ( days) Reduction: %  Date/Time: Confirm with  (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  SS	Email Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :
ir Cost: AL SETTLEMENT Liability. r Cost: of Rental (LOR):	SS	Email Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :
air Cost: AL SETTLEMENT Liability. r Cost: of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU):	SS	Email Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :
air Cost: AL SETTLEMENT Liability: r Cost: of Rental (LOR): of Use (LOU): of Income (LOI):	SS	Email Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :
air Cost:  AL SETTLEMENT  Liability:  r Cost:  of Rental (LOR):  of Use (LOU):  of Income (LOI):  only LOU only	SS	Email Cull  Email Cull  If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu :
air Cost:  AL SETTLEMENT  Liability:  r Cost:  of Rental (LOR):  of Use (LOU):  of Income (LOI):  only LOU only  LTA Search	SS	Email Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :  TO WHINDEAU CUMIN  1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
air Cost:  AL SETTLEMENT  Liability:  r Cost:  of Rental (LOR):  of Use (LOU):  of Income (LOt):  of Income (LOU):  LOU only  LTA Search	SS	Email Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:  1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle  2) Report Format. WP \$\$\forall \text{Format}\$
air Cost: AL SETTLEMENT Liability: T Cost: Of Rental (LOR): Of Use (LOU): Of Income (LOt): Only LOU only LTA Search	SS	Email Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:  The Withhorko Cultivity  1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
air Cost: AL SETTLEMENT Liability: T Cost: Of Rental (LOR): Of Income (LOU): Of Income (LOU): Of Income (LOU): CLTA Search dical: Gursement:	SS	Email Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:  1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: WP LEFORT 3) Survey fee: \$3.50
air Cost:  AL SETTLEMENT  Liability:  r Cost:  of Rental (LOR):  of Income (LOt):  of Income (LOU):  of Income (LOU):  total:  unicome  un	SS	Email Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:  1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle  2) Report Format. WP \$\$\forall \text{Format}\$
ALIZATION A Pair Cost:  AL SETTLEMENT  Liability:  Toost:  Of Rental (LOR):  Of Income (LOI):  Of Income (LOI):  LOU only  LTA Search  Clical:  LOU only  LTA Search  AL PAYMENT  Toost	SS	Email Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:  1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: WP LEFORT 3) Survey fee: \$3.50
Liability.  of Cost:  of Rental (LOR):  of Income (LOI):  of Income (LOI):  transport LOU only  LTA Search  chical:  chi	SS	Email Call  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:  1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: WP LEFORT 3) Survey fee: \$3.50

## ASSIGNMENT

From:	Date	Valt No.	SFIE	5899K	TYPEST 2	208 oct
Estimated Cost:		Type M.Car			y / Taxi / Prime N	
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES /	EVA / INV / MV	Truck	/Trailer or			
To Inspect Vehicle No:		Make	Toyota	a Alpha	rd ::	2362
at Workshop m/s		Colour			A-0 Insured	
of		Sp Reading	178	376	TiRadio Insure	d/Std/NI/NA
Insured		Eng/No:				
Policy No.		C/No.	ANI	H 2080/07	197 -	
Claims No.		Gen. Cong	Good) Fair / P	oor / Burnt		
Sum Insured	Excess	Steering: (100	rder Jamme	d / Lesked / B	Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Ito	rder Jamme	d   Leaked   E	Burnt or	
Make of Veh		Modi : Nil	/S/Rim /ST	D A/Rim) or		
		Tyre Size:	E:	23:	5/50 RIE	
(Policy Condition)			R:		1/50R18	
Remark: The veh had commence	d its N/S	DIS BS/DUN/E	EXNOVA / GY	-	MO OHTSU PI	
repair at the time of insp	pection.	T0Y0/Y0				
Ball or Market Value:		Eront			Rear	-3
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	06	mm	R/Bai	06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: (	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal	06	mm	LIBal. (	06 mm
Est. Repairs: 3 days	s Res. Yes or No	D.O.A.			0.01 04	12/17.
Lum Sunt: 20 %	3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held	et	Moder	1	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	5	Des. of Dam	ages : Frt. I/R	ear OIS I	N/S / U/C / Ro	oftop or
GA / REV / REF. / 24 RRS	Vehicle: IN					
Date: Person Con	ttected.	The U/C	/ Chassis fro	ame / Body	Structure effects	d due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction						
TP Chi	(154)					
111 \$160m	(Red \$ 5931.10 )	211				
-11- 4 1800	(Reel \$ 3131.10)	1111)				
	,					
	8					
Date Time. File Pass to 1	rell. Report	Days Of Re	pair:			
	inal Report	Resurvey N	lo. of Trip:		Survey Fee	
CessTime, File Rature to 1					Transportation	
Ď.	Add		Inap (5		1-85_9	
		Inter	view 15		Pictor	
Report Format :		Tech	invs is		Der Der	\$2.54
Lump Sum / I.B.I:  S		Wee	Wend  \$			



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

				obile
CHIN	IA TAIPING INSUF	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/CTI170229	Market and Market and Market
3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079909		Date: 04-12-2017		
			Code: CTI	Nacconstant Materials Agency
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	М
	Insured Veh.	SGP 8858Y	Veh. Inspected	SFJ 6899K
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	04/12/2017
2.	Treatment of the second	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
201	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer - Steering			
	Brakes Modification			
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre		35	mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	⊔H Rear Tyre		3	mm
4.		Descr	ription of Damages	
5.			neral Information	
	Accident Date	25/11/2017	Inspection Date	04/12/2017
	Survey held at	MODERN AUTOMOTIVE P	TE LTD	
		BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #01-61 SINGAPORE 408717		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPLCTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS.

SFJ689 Toyota Al ANH 2080 Roer Buper Pour Bujur 1 1.731. Ros Buyer Rear Buyer 7 Ross Buyer 4000 280(SN) 200(SN) 30. Revere Sensi 762.80 + Ros End F 1:298:25 + 1593 4 Tailgute 389.10 T 2:328:25 Tailgula Lock 80+ ± 153.60 Tailynte GL GO(SM)+ Tailyrile Glass Seedent - Kler 68-10 0 Alphard Wording win 78.80

1731 SN: WO

Panel Beating	1020 300
Spary Painting.	200
Winny.	55 30
To undered	100 ×
To remove Nevere Senor	100 50
To transfer tailynde hitting	150 ×
To remove tailynte slass	180
- inholsley	830 158 50
To remove upholsley.	

Consultants hence notify
pairer of the following:
urvey before/after spray painting
suplay damaged partis) during resurvey
sprices are subject to confirmation
and party survey is on a "Alkhout Prejudice" basis
in lingal modification(s) is allowed
Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
a subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

total 2325-25

### Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

Joel Goh <joel.goh@sg.cntaiping.com> Monday, 11 December, 2017 11:02 AM

Sent: To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGP8858Y (OI : CTI - SNM17D06921C02/8) and

SFJ6899K (TP: LKK REF - CC6/CTI17022960/hb3) on 25.11.2017

Dear Shu Pei

Our insured have not reported this accident.

Best Regards

Joel Goh

Claims Executive (Motor Division)

Claims Department

#### China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-02

Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 6389 6184

Fax: 6224 7175 / 6224 7478

Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com joel.goh@sg.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer: This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 11 December, 2017 10:46 AM

To: Joel Goh <joel.goh@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGP8858Y (OI : CTI - SNM17D06921C02/8) and SFJ6899K (TP : LKK

REF - CC6/CTI17022960/hb3) on 25.11.2017

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Joel,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advice whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards.

Shu Pei | Admin

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk S1, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Joel Goh [mailto:joel.goh@sg.cntaiping.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 5 December, 2017 11:25 AM
To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGP8858Y (OI: CTI - SNM17D06921C02/8) and SFJ6899K (TP: LKK

REF - CC6/CTI17022960/hb3) on 25.11.2017

Dear Shu Pei

Our insured have not reported this accident. Attached our letter sent to insured today.

Best Regards

Joel Goh Claims Executive (Motor Division) Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-02 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 6389 6184

Fax: 6224 7175 / 6224 7478

Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com joel.goh@sg.cntaiping.com Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer: This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 4 December, 2017 4:17 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Joel Goh <<u>ioel.goh@sg.cntaiping.com</u>>; Alfred Toh <<u>alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com</u>>; Admin A <<u>admin-a@lkkauto.com</u>>; Vic (LKKAuto) <<u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u>>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <<u>AsherSng@lkkauto.com</u>> Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SGP8858Y (OI: CTI - TBA) and SFJ6899K (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/CTI17022960/hb3) on 25.11.2017

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Joel,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case from M/s Modern Automotive Pte Ltd.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Enclosed	for	your	perusal	is:
		TP's	GIA rep	ort

Please be informed that estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice is not ready yet.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | faic 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>



## 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

3 Anson Read #10-00 Samgled Tower Singapore 079906 Tot: 8389-6111 Fee: 8222 1033 Website: www.ng.smlatping.com Co. Reg. No. 2002083845

Our Reference: SNM17D06921/C02/8

Date: 05 DECEMBER 2017

via Ordinary & Registered Mail

TAN CHIN YANG (NON-DRIVER) BLK 114 BUKIT PURMEI ROAD #09-235 SINGAPORE 090114

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGP8858Y AND SFJ6899K ON 25 NOVEMBER 2017 ALONG TUAS LINK 2 TOWARDS MALAYSIA CHECKPOINT

We refer to the abovementioned accident.

Please be advised that the third party vehicle, SFJ6899K, is filing a third party property claim against your vehicle.

We have appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, to administer the said claim on our behalf and they will soon contact you for more information about the accident. Kindly render your assistance and co-operation accordingly.

We understand that you or your driver has not filed an accident report within 24 hours as per Motor Claims Framework. We would urge you to comply with the condition to file your accident report with your vehicle (whether damaged or not) to us IMMEDIATELY through LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd or any of our authorized workshops. You may log onto our website <a href="www.sg.cntaiping.com">www.sg.cntaiping.com</a> for location of the respective workshops.

We regret to advice that we and/or LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd will not be handling the third party claim and your NO CLAIM DISCOUNT will be penalized upon renewal of your policy if you fail to comply with the condition of reporting.

Yours truly, Claims Department

(This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.)

CC : LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Attn : VIC

Ref : CC6/CTI17022960/hb3

Contact No: 6841 2096

via Email : vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

CC : Agent - (AN0420A) - INXPRESS INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/CTI17022960/Ahb3

12th December 2017

TAN CHIN YANG BLK 114 BUKIT PURMEI ROAD #09-235 SINGAPORE 090114

Dear Sir / Madam,

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGP 8858Y AND SFJ 6899K ON 25<sup>TH</sup> NOVEMBER 2017 ALONG/ AT TUAS LINK 2 TOWARDS MALAYSIA CHECKPOINT

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Our record shows that to date, you/your driver have not reported the accident to us. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at any of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD Authorized workshops/reporting centre. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centre.

Please note you had been notified via post from CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD dated 05 DECEMBER 2017.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter (by 19<sup>TH</sup> December 2017).

Please be reminded that in accordance with the terms and conditions under your policy, failure of compliance, our principal M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD reserves the right to repudiate liability.

If you need further assistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

Yours faithfully,

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

C.C.

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/CT117022960/Ahb3

15th JANUARY 2018

TAN CHIN YANG (NON DRIVER) BLOCK 114 BUKIT PURMEI ROAD #09-235 SINGAPORE 090114

Dear Sir / Madam,

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGP 8858Y AND SFJ 6899K ON 25th NOVEMBER 2017 ALONG TUAS LINK 2 TOWARDS MALAYSIA CHECKPOINT

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Our record shows that to date, you/your driver have not reported the accident to us. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at any of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Authorized workshops/reporting centre. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centre.

Please note you had been notified via post from CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)
PTE LTD dated 05th December 2017.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter (by 25th January 2018).

Please be reminded that in accordance with the terms and conditions under your policy, failure of compliance, our principal M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD reserves the right to repudiate liability.

If you need further assistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

Yours faithfully

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

Case Mandler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept To : Traffic Police - Deputy Head, Investigations Department

Fax: 65474885

#### ONLY FOR ACCIDENTS IN SINGAPORE

# NON-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT REPORT SCHEME FORM ON NON-REPORTING BY INSUREDS

Please be informed that we have yet to receive a motor accident report from our insured with regard to a non-injury motor accident as follows:-

Date of accident : 25/11/2017

Time of accident : 1130HRS

Place of accident : Along TUAS LINK 2 TOWARDS MALAYSIA

Third Party's name : MR ANTHONY TENG

Third Party's vehicle number : SFJ 6899K

Our insured's name : TAN CHIN YANG (NON-DRIVER)

Our insured's vehicle number : SGP 8858Y

Our insured's NRIC number : TBA

Our insured's address : BLOCK 114 BUKIT PURMEI ROAD

#09-235

SINGAPORE 090114

Our Insured's telephone number : TBA

A letter dated (05/12/2017 and 12/12/2017) was sent to remind our insured to report the non-injury 5motor accident to us. No report has yet been made.

Please do not hesitate to contact the following for any clarification on the matter. (Please cite our reference number: (CC6/CTI17022960/Ahb3)

Name and address of insurance company: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road

#15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079079909120

Name of contact person : Vic Sanghilan

Contact Number : 6256 3561 / Fax: 6741 4108

Date : 15/01/2018

#### Jia Le (LKK Auto)

From:

Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 5 September 2019 3:19 PM

To:

Claims Dept of CTI

Cc:

Elaine Cheong

Subject:

Your ref: SNM17D06921/C02/8 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SGP8858Y AND

SFJ6899K ON 25/11/2017]

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We have checked with Third Party and confirm that they decided to withdraw the claim.

We will proceed to close and submit WP report.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: <u>Jiale@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

To check delivery status or to raise an enquiry on your registered article(s), please visit Tel: 1925 Fax: 6842 STH

A06-30 Singapore Post Centra Singapore 408600 Singspore Part Limber (Reg. No. 199201623M) 10 Euros Road B

Date

798 Ref : 1938/017/550A7 e ft 17 Am 2018 s H Date B

For Official Use Only (New numbers are printed in order of posting at counter)

SUR

A

By\*:

ARTICIA IN

YS

Insurance": (

I BUNCH PHONE COMPCENT HOLES WORDS PLATER

CONTRACTORAL PIEB UND

Name & Address of Addresses

22242

NOTES:

CON: ONG 18650 TO: CONSTON CONTENTS

\* Please tick where applicable. It shall be assumed no Advice of Receipt (AR) is required or delivery by air is requested if relevant \* is left blank

Please provide all information required and produce this receipt for all enquiries.

Separate forms are to be used for insured and Non-Insured Registered Article.

Please indicate the return address on the itom(s) to ensure prompt return in event of non-delivery to the addressed(s).

Please post item(s) at the post office counter according to the sequence stated below.

POSTING RECEIPT FOR REGISTERED ARTICLE(S)

0024133011356

SUR AIR By:: 1 X SS Ξ AR: SY

insurance\*:(

(O): SGF 6696y TP: 04768994) Contents

BUK IIT BUKIT MUKUMEN TED

2 Name & Address of Addressos

Cal Gaboct

Name & Signature

09/2014

SINGAPORE POST MACPHERSON RD

GST Reg. Add: SINGAPORE POST CENTRE

10 EUNOS ROAD 8 SINGAPORE 408600

GST Reg. No : M2-0105651-9 Time: 10:43:43

Date: 17 Jan 2018

Amount(S\$) GST@7%

Description

Ref. No: PSL01/1926/017/0046

Postage Labe!

LOCAL 3 X

2.54

7.52

0.50

SUB TOTAL

7.62

0.50

TOTAL AMOUNT GST COLLECTED BY SINGPOST

7.62

0.50

MOP: CASH

\$7.62

Collect a FREE HPB steps tracker at participating Post Offices located island-wide! Book an appointment now at stepschallenge-appointment.com! Terms & conditions apply.

Pay any bills on SAM and earn LinkPoints now! Terms & conditions apply

Thank you for visiting Singapore Post

#Zero-rated for GST

\*Exampt

+Out of Scope \*\*Supplier Item

Price inclusive of 7% GST where applicable I have checked & confirmed the product is visually good, functional & performed within expectation.

I have read, understood and agreed to the terms and conditions of pasting overleal. I accept the maximum liability payable for Registered Mail Service and certify that all information provided by me is true and the item(s) does not contain any hazardous ar prohibited item(s).

411040 (3) 582-50#



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intere	nationale Des Experts En Automo	oblie
CHI	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/CTI170229	60/Ada3q2
3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079909		Date: 05-03-2020 Code: CTI		
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	M The state of the
	Insured Veh.	SGP 8858Y	Veh. Inspected	SFJ 6899K
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM17D06921/C02/8	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	04/12/2017
2.	State of	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA ALPHARD	c.c	2362
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
	Chassis No.	ANH208010797	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	178376	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	THE PERSON NAMED IN
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	235/50 R18	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	235/50 R18	MICHELIN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	235/50 R18	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	235/50 R18	MICHELIN	6 mm
4.		Descr	ription of Damages	THE PARTY OF THE P
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	EREAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Ger	neral Information	THE RESERVE
	Accident Date	25/11/2017	Inspection Date	04/12/2017
	Survey held at	MODERN AUTOMOTIVE P	TE LTD	
		BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #01-61 SINGAPORE 408717		
5a.		MILE SERVICE MAN	Remarks	
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISI	
5b.	\$ 10 P- 11 W	Estim	nate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Days	3



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SFJ 6899K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,379.00	1,379.00
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @\$65.00	NECESSARY	130.00	130.00
2	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER @\$45.00	N/S MISSING	90.00	45.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$68.30	NOT NECESSARY	136.60	
- 1	REAR END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	762.80	
1	TAILGATE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,593.00	
1	TAILGATE LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	399.10	
- 1	TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	193.60	
1	TOYOTA LOGO	NECESSARY	68.10	68.10
1	ALPHARD WORDING	NECESSARY	78.90	78.90
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-432.75
			4,861.10	1,298.25
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	280.00	200.00
1	TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
			340.00	200.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL AND TAILGATE.		1,000.00	300.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		800.00	400.00
	WIRING.		50.00	30.00
	TO UNDERSEAL .	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR .		100.00	50.00
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTING.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	TO REMOVE TAILGATE GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY.		150.00	50.00
			2,530.00	830.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,731.10	2,328.25

Report Ref No. CC6/CTI17022960/Ada3q2





RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,800.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC6/CTI17022960/Ada3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.